
Jetalsar - Dhasa MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52931 - Pass - WR 
JLR/Jetalsar Junction to DAS/Dhasa Junction 

2h 35m - 105 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JLR Jetalsar Junction 07:45 5 1 0 23 WR
2 JTP Jetpur 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 3 73 WR
3 VVD Vavdi 08:08 08:09 1m 0 1 19 47 WR
4 VDV Vadiya Devli 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 25 59 WR
5 KKK Khakharia 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 33 36 WR
6 KKV Kunkavav 08:45 08:46 1m 0 1 44 55 WR
7 LDU Lunidhar 09:01 09:02 1m 1 1 58 44 WR
8 CTL Chital 09:22 09:23 1m 0 1 72 33 WR
9 KJV Khijadiya Junction 09:34 09:35 1m 1 1 78 50 WR
10 LAT Lathi 09:49 09:50 1m 1 1 90 29 130 WR
11 DAS Dhasa Junction 10:20 0 1 105 - 101 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 13 2024 (03:44)

Jul 13 2024 (03:44)

1

1


